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Fabric: Aida 11, White
149w X 187h Stitches
34.41w X 43.18h cm

Size: 11 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

o I+ —4m

H B (B B @ O0OUOEOfOEEEE.

X 3 N N\
HFRP R RPRERERPRRRERERRERERDLODNDNDNODNDNDNDN

310
317
318
413
414
415
762
3799
3865
762
415
415
318
413
317
318
414
3865
762
414
317
3799
310

Black

Pewter Gray
Steel Gray-LT
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Winter White
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Pearl Gray

Pearl Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Pewter Gray-DK
Pewter Gray
Steel Gray-LT
Steel Gray-DK
Winter White
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Steel Gray-DK
Pewter Gray
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Black
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BEDoMC 310 2281 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
@boMC 317 251 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMC 318 927 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@DoMC 413 357 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ boMC 414 538 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 415 2228 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JDMC 762 3220 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
@DMC 3799 481 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JDMC 3865 474 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 762 3368 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[]DMC 415

DMC 415 1347 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 318

DMC 413 300 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.DMC 317

DMC 318 906 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
|:]DMC 414

DMC 3865 1183 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 762

DMC 414 360 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.DMC 317
.DMC 3799 565 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 310



